KIMCO REALTY CORP

KIMCO REALTY CORP

ISIN:  US49446R1095

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
21.57 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

1.79% (0.38)

US49446R1095
KIM

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

13,291 EUR
S&P 500

18.35 USD (100)
22.26 USD (100)
21.17 USD
21.64 USD
21.17 USD
21.19 USD
21.538565 USD
3,957,479
85,233,183.79

WKN: 49446R109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

Number of trades 26,970 on sector HONIMETKEL

Last size " Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &

Futures and Options 2024/06/21 &% Global Equity Ratings &

Related Futures - 2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &

Related Options - 2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &

PDF Downloads

Company report: KIMCO REALTY &

CORP
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US49446R1095-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS49446R1095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US49446R1095&ID_NOTATION=77866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49446R1095&ID_NOTATION=77866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=949113b9c280ca806b4407da69bfceab985bd6f57a2ee3beccf2bf66592a23ce&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e3a06f768f555e84&time=1721378433&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9bbb4d89023de3ef1ad9e57e4363358187b19085788bbe8c6cb57a6f5a91c6f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfbe40ced1f4bfe1b&time=1721378433&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97252b4f12bc74cec025461d19ef871f50ceaff5021f48497ae77cd076e40045&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d413fd8329d1a5f9e&time=1721378433&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61cc8f450ffb95de47c10c350f293d860f7f78697387c25b2135c1b814b7cb3d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9275f6b3a50b7109&time=1721378433&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dd8a8a0ac18d1cd2d6f074ef858048410b532dab6b7029ac4da6f029e70eee3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4125b65cd6cb43109&time=1721378433&tool=RSC

KIMCO REALTY CORP

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
21.57 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.79% (0.38)

ISIN US49446R1095
Symbol KIM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,291 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.35 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 22.26 USD (100)
Open 21.17 USD
High 21.64 USD
Low 21.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 21.19 USD
VWAP 21.538565 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,957,479
Trading volume 85,233,183.79
Number of trades 26,970
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3Y
Perf (%) +7.96% +4.51% +2.13%
Perf (abs.) +1.59 +0.93 +0.45
Beta 0.49 0.91 1.01
Volatility 22.75 25.76 28.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

20.92 USD (4,459,628
19.33 USD (4,033,594
19.04 USD (4,386,392
19.21 USD (5,019,131
21.64 USD (2024/07/17
17.57 USD (2024/04/16
22.84 USD (2023/12/14
16.34 USD (2023/10/25

—_ D O e — — = =

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 19.80 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 19.70 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 21.57 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 19.60 EUR
18

London Stock 2023/09/ 15:31 18.77 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

85.23

0.00

0.01

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=77866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196128051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347256119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805196

KIMCO REALTY CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/07/ 08:05 19.70 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 09:10 19.60 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:08 19.70 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773

KIMCO REALTY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

= KIMCO’

Contact Details

REALTY

KIMCO REALTY CORP.

500 North Broadway, Suite 201 - 11753

Jericho

Telefon: +1-516-869-9000

Fax: +1-516-869-9001
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: KIMCO REALTY

CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Kimco Realty Corp. is a real estate investment trust company, which engages in the

ownership and operation of open-air shopping centers. It also specializes in shopping center
acquisitions, development and management. The company was founded by Milton Cooper

and Martin S. Kimmel in 1973 and is headquartered in Jericho, NY.

Members of Management Board

Milton Cooper  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Frank Lourenso Member of Board of
Directors

Henry Moniz Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Hogan- Member of Board of

Preusse Directors

Philip Coviello  Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Saltzman Directors

Valerie Member of Board of

Richardson Directors

Conor C. Flynn  Chairman of Managing
Board

David Jamieson Member of Executive
Committee

Glenn Gary Member of Executive

Cohen Committee

Ken Fisher Member of Executive
Committee

Leah Landro Member of Executive
Committee

Milton Cooper ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Paul Westbrook Member of Executive
Committee

Raymond Member of Executive

Edwards Committee

Ross Cooper Member of Executive
Committee

Thomas R. Member of Executive

Taddeo Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US49446R1095-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS49446R1095
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